2024 Winter Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, 29/2 - 3/3/2024

Event 403
2/3/24 - 18:57

Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle
MIXED PARA RELAY

Open
Startlist Time Trial

Heat 1l of 1

0

1

2

3 Team Panthers
4 Team Anaconda
5 Team Octopuses
6 Team Fish

7

8

9

Club

UNCAN
UNCAN
UNCAN
UNCAN

Classification

2:26.87
2:28.88
2:35.00
2:31.42

Club

Classification

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979
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